
ESE Staff: 2022-2023 
Heather Roland 
Executive Director, Student Services 
& Exceptional Student Education 
772-429-4577
Heather. Roland@stlucieschools.org

Marcy Luckey 
Director, Exceptional Student Education 
772-429-4517
Marcy.Luckey@stlucieschools.org

Esther Rivera Dawna Guiel 
Director, Student Services Director, FDLRS 
772-429-4521 772-429-4600
Esther. Rivera@stlucieschools.org Dawna. Guiel@stlucieschools.org

Program Specialists 

Jeff Bolbach 772-429-4578 Compliance Specialist Jeffrey.Bolbach@stlucieschools.org 

Jennifer Carey 772-429-4582 Speech and Language, Assistive 
Technology Jennifer.Carey@stlucieschools.org 

Meg Cole 772-429-7701 Emotional Behavioral Disabilities Malgorzata.Cole@stlucieschools.org 

Angela Guerin 772-429-4590 Private Schools Angela.Guerin@stlucieschools.org 

Lewis Hinton 772-429-3965 Transition and Project Search Lewis.Hinton@stlucieschools.org 

Labelth Howard 772-429-4569
Specific Learning Disabilities, New ESE 
Specialists Labelth.Howard@stlucieschools.org 

Crystal Keener 772-429-7537
Hospitalized Homebound and ESE 
Pre-K Support   Crystal.Keener@stlucieschools.org 

Sandra Larson 772-429-4565
Gifted Education, Hospitalized 
Homebound Sandra.Larson@stlucieschools.org 

Ann Marie Miserocchi 772-429-4583
Autism Spectrum Disorders, Florida 
Standards Alternate Assessment Annmarie.Miserocchi@stlucieschools.org 

Angie Moorer 772-429-4514
Intellectual Disabilities, Florida Standards 
Alternate Assessment Angelia.Moorer@stlucieschools.org 

Jill Snelson 772-429-4523
Compliance, New ESE Specialists 

Jill.Snelson@stlucieschools.org 

Jennifer White 772-429-4344 ESE Pre-K Jennifer.White@stlucieschools.org 

SEDNET 
Desiree Allmond 772-429-4537 SEDNET Specialist Desiree.Allmond@stlucieschools.org 

Pre-Kindergarten Team 
Laura Duke 772-429-4555 School Psychologist Laura.Duke@stlucieschools.org 
Jennifer Caruso 772-429-3693 Speech Language Pathologist Jennifer.Caruso@stlucieschools.org 
Jennifer White 772-429-4344 Program Specialist Jennifer.White@stlucieschools.org 
Stephanie Hardison 772-429-7539 Occupational Therapist Stephanie.Hardison@stlucieschools.org 
Emily Siangco 772-429-5558 Physical Therapist Emily.Siangco@stlucieschools.org 
Michelle Smith 772-429-4510 Speech Language Pathologist Michelle.Smith@stlucieschools.org 

Behavior Analyst 
Jennifer Banks 772-429-4651 Behavior Analyst Jennifer.Banks@stlucieschools.org 
Tiffany Banner 772-429-4579 Behavior Analyst Tiffany. Banner@stlucieschools.org 
Alisha Casagrande 772-429-4651 Behavior Analyst Alisha.Casagrange@stlucieschools.org 
Rebecca Conti 772-429-4655 Behavior Analyst Rebecca.Conti@stlucieschools.org 
Marcy Drakulich 772-429-4655 Behavior Analyst Marcy.Drakulich@stlucieschools.org 
Teresa Sullivan 772-429-4588 Behavior Analyst Teresa.Sullivan@stlucieschools.org 

Assistive Technology 
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Michelle Cianciolo 772-429-4349 Technical Liaison Specialist Michelle.Cianciolo@stlucieschools.org 

Occupational Therapy 
Stephanie Hardison 772-429-7539 Dept. Chair - Occupational Therapist Stephanie.Hardison@stlucieschools.org 
Natassia Beckford 772-429-5518 Occupational Therapist Sharon.Andrew@stlucieschools.org 
Llana Daley 772-429-5516 Occupational Therapist Llana.Daley@stlucieschools.org 
Sara Deaguila 772-429-5515 Certified Occupational Therapist Asst. Sara.Deaguila@stlucieschools.org 
Kara Depczynski 772-429-7686 Certified Occupational Therapist Asst. Kara.Depczynski@stlucieschools.org 
Dathy Elize Toussaint 772-429-5518 Occupational Therapist Dathy.Elizetoussaint@stlucieschools.org 
Lindsey Greene 772-429-5511 Occupational Therapist Lindsey.Cooper@stlucieschools.org 
Cheryl Grifith 772-429-7687 Certified Occupational Therapist Asst. Cheryl.Griffith@stlucieschools.org 
Amber Hopkins 772-429-5512 Occupational Therapist Amber.Hopkins@stlucieschools.org 
Lynda Hopkins 772-429-7692 Certified Occupational Therapist Asst. Lynda.Hopkins@stlucieschools.org 
Evan Jones 772-429-5555 Occupational Therapist Evan.Jones@stlucieschools.org 
Terri Mee-Joy 772-429-5509 Occupational Therapist Terri.Mee-Joy@stlucieschools.org 
June Mandericchio 772-429-5513 Occupational Therapist June.Mendericchio@stlucieschools.org 
Dena Mandericchio 772-429-5554 Occupational Therapist Dena.Mandericchio@stlucieschools.org 
Keri Moore 772-429-5553 Occupational Therapist Keri.Moore@stlucieschools.org 
Peggy Savage 772-429-7688 Certified Occupational Therapist Asst. Peggy.Savage@stlucieschools.org 
Jessica Skinner 772-429-5528 Occupational Therapist Jessica.Skinner@stlucieschools.org 
Lokesha Tabanna 772-429-5535 Certified Occupational Therapist Asst Lokesha.Tabannah@stlucieschools.org 
Lashonda Williams 772-429-5511 Occupational Therapist Lashonda.Williams@stlucieschools.org 

Physical Therapy 
Emily Siangco 772-429-5558 Dept. Chair - Physical Therapy Emily.Siangco@stlucieschools.org 
Laura Berry 772-429-5514 Physical Therapy Assistant Laura.Berry@stlucieschools.org 
Tricia Causby 772-429-7696 Physical Therapy Tricia.Causby@stlucieschools.org 
Patty Handler 772-429-5517 Physical Therapy Patricia.Handler@stlucieschools.org 
Beth Hunt 772-429-7527 Physical Therapy Assistant Bethany.Hunt@stlucieschools.org 
Anna White 772-429-7760 Physical Therapy Sperancia.White@stlucieschools.org 

Support Staff 
Lori Adams 772-429-5529 Bookkeeper Lori.Adams@stlucieschools.org 
Michelle Cianciolo 772-429-4349 Technical Liaison Michelle.Cianciolo@stlicieschools,org 
Belinda Corey 772-429-4581 Technical Analyst Belinda.Corey@stlucieschools.org 
Mozelle Garnet-Young 772-429-4511 ESE Secretary Mozelle.Garnett-

Young@stlucieschools.org 
Lisa Hall 772-429-4526 Secretary to ESE and SS Directors Lisa.Hall@stlucieschools.org 
Angie Larose 772-429-4596 Technology Assistant Angela.Larose@stlucieschools.org 
Barbara McPherson 772-429-4577 Executive Assistant to Ex. Director Barbara.McPherson@stlucieschools.org 
Blondeen Newman ESE Job Coach Blondeen.Newman@stlucieschools.org 
Yvette Reid 772-429-4568 ESE Data Specialist Yvette.Reid@stlucieschools.org 
Valarie Tomlinson 772-429-4557 Medicaid Specialist Valarie.Tomlinson@stlucieschools.org 
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